
                                      GAU : 2 x 70m BOR
       Qualifications 22-août-04

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Série 1 10's1 X's1 Série 2 10's2 X's2 Total 10's X's
1 Willems Gladys DAE 102042 CD 338 16 6 345 21 5 683 37 11
2 Anris Yolande CMA 256009 CD 325 10 3 328 10 5 653 20 8
3 Haemhouts Petra DAE 102016 CD 318 10 4 327 16 3 645 26 7
4 Hanique Francine LIE 403018 CD 321 12 4 318 7 2 639 19 6
5 Raeymackers Christiane SAG 314007 CD 311 8 2 321 9 2 632 17 4
6 Verhoeven Noëlla OLM 121018 CD 307 8 4 320 14 4 627 22 8
7 Prieels Sarah GSR 203056 CD 249 4 2 253 1 502 5 2

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Série 1 10's1 X's1 Série 2 10's2 X's2 Total 10's X's
1 Mertens Ernest DAE 102091 CH 349 26 7 343 20 8 692 46 15
2 Daman Patrick KJSS 115035 CH 344 22 10 340 18 3 684 40 13
3 Prieels Philippe GSR 203055 CH 344 20 6 339 17 5 683 37 11
4 Vandervelde Vincent SSC 316025 CH 341 20 7 336 18 8 677 38 15
5 Woit Frédéric SSC 316019 CH 336 14 6 338 16 7 674 30 13
6 Vandenhoeck Maurice FOA 201007 CH 341 20 8 332 14 1 673 34 9
7 Van Elven Cédric FAO 252106 CH 339 19 7 334 14 4 673 33 11
8 Etienne David SSC 316035 CH 336 16 7 336 16 11 672 32 18
9 Braeckmann Marc KJSS 115002 CH 342 22 8 326 9 4 668 31 12

10 Libot Danny KJSS 115037 CH 335 16 5 328 12 3 663 28 8
11 Kyritsoglou Sam HUY 402039 CH 333 12 6 329 12 3 662 24 9
12 Vandepoele Mathieu CMA 256024 CH 336 17 2 325 13 5 661 30 7
13 Struyf Eric USK 129048 CH 325 11 5 333 13 4 658 24 9
14 Vanderborne Wim HEL 905087 CH 325 9 5 332 17 6 657 26 11
15 Van Elven Francis CMA 256034 CH 327 12 5 328 10 2 655 22 7
16 Lemoine Tom HEL 905008 CH 329 12 2 324 9 2 653 21 4
17 De Maere André FOA 201053 CH 329 14 2 321 9 3 650 23 5
18 Geyssens Rudy GPE 204076 CH 322 11 5 326 12 4 648 23 9
19 Beke Ludovik CMA 256012 CH 325 11 315 9 3 640 20 3
20 Nonnon Ernest SAG 314006 CH 322 10 3 317 11 639 21 3
21 Leys Alfons HEL 900509 CH 309 9 4 323 9 3 632 18 7
22 Depoorter Jean-Marie GPE 204056 CH 313 6 1 313 10 1 626 16 2
23 Lallemand Richard GAU 207049 CH 313 7 3 313 8 4 626 15 7
24 Teuwen Christian AMV 604006 CH 312 9 2 309 6 2 621 15 4
25 Delacroix Pascal LIE 403033 CH 308 6 1 312 7 4 620 13 5
26 Debatty Francis LAW 701016 CH 301 7 3 314 7 2 615 14 5
27 Allard Léon FOA 201028 CH 296 4 1 299 4 595 8 1
28 Mulpas Freddy FOA 201005 CH 299 6 1 291 4 2 590 10 3
29 Vassart Christian GSR 203022 CH 258 4 1 295 9 2 553 13 3

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Série 1 10's1 X's1 Série 2 10's2 X's2 Total 10's X's
1 Verhoeven Kim HEL 905070 RD 301 6 282 1 1 583 7 1
2 Geeraerts Tamara LSS 131013 RD 291 6 2 288 3 1 579 9 3
3 Van Stevens Marie-Claire AMV 604016 RD 284 5 1 285 4 1 569 9 2
4 Peeren Isabelle GSR 203006 RD 292 6 2 268 2 560 8 2
5 Struyf Sabrina USK 129012 RD 272 3 1 285 4 3 557 7 4
6 Deknop Nadine FOA 201021 RD 280 2 276 3 1 556 5 1
7 Roosen Valérie SSK 205062 RD 259 2 1 251 2 2 510 4 3
8 Vandevoorde Aurélie CAT 304004 RD 240 4 2 255 4 1 495 8 3
9 Vandevoorde Aurore CAT 304013 RD 161 175 1 336 1 0



Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Série 1 10's1 X's1 Série 2 10's2 X's2 Total 10's X's
1 Piquet Jean-Michel SSC 316015 RH 321 8 1 321 10 4 642 18 5
2 Autem Alain PAC 311004 RH 333 14 3 307 9 2 640 23 5
3 Clart Steve SSC 316014 RH 316 8 3 324 11 6 640 19 9
4 Kacic Jean-Pierre KJSS 115166 RH 319 8 2 305 2 1 624 10 3
5 Vanhamme Michael FAO 252079 RH 310 7 1 313 10 7 623 17 8
6 Dockx Ronny GPE 204008 RH 304 6 1 313 10 3 617 16 4
7 Van Muylder Roland FOA 201012 RH 305 9 2 297 6 3 602 15 5
8 Lucas André SSC 316006 RH 305 7 4 295 7 4 600 14 8
9 Malevez Vincent LAW 701038 RH 294 7 3 303 7 1 597 14 4

10 Estievenart Philippe LAW 701007 RH 310 8 2 287 4 2 597 12 4
11 Garot Julien CEM 306054 RH 292 5 1 303 5 2 595 10 3
12 Vandercleyen Benoit RCM 308009 RH 298 4 2 293 5 2 591 9 4
13 Ghisse Michael CAT 304013 RH 290 6 293 7 1 583 13 1
14 Vanderveken Yves SAG 314008 RH 299 8 1 275 5 574 13 1
15 Vanderstrick Philippe GAU 207028 RH 254 2 289 4 1 543 6 1
16 Roosen Danny SSK 205020 RH 267 1 1 273 4 1 540 5 2
17 Gozalez-Andres Manuel GAU 207095 RH 260 3 276 6 4 536 9 4
18 Van Oostveldt Quentin SSC 316033 RH 257 6 4 271 4 2 528 10 6
19 Nijs Christian GPE 204029 RH 250 4 0 256 5 1 506 9 1
20 Demaret Jean-Marie PAC 311007 RH 242 254 3 496 3 0
21 Lefebvre Laurent GAU 207026 RH 228 243 2 1 471 2 1
22 De Bevere Erik GAU 207016 RH 213 243 3 456 3 0



B                               GAU : 2 x 70m BOR
22-août-04

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Qualif 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 fin
1 Willems Gladys DAE 102042 CD 683 116 115 114
2 Haemhouts Petra DAE 102016 CD 645 109 113 111
3 Anris Yolande CMA 256009 CD 653 111 107 109
4 Raeymackers Christiane SAG 314007 CD 632 107 109 101
5 Hanique Francine LIE 403018 CD 639 102
6 Verhoeven Noëlla OLM 121018 CD 627 101
7 Prieels Sarah GSR 203056 CD 502 89

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Qualif 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 fin
1 Mertens Ernest DAE 102091 CH 692 174 175 116 116 116
2 Prieels Philippe GSR 203055 CH 683 168 171 113 115 115
3 Woit Frédéric SSC 316019 CH 674 168 167 115 109 114
4 Libot Danny KJSS 115037 CH 663 168 169 114 113 109
5 Braeckmann Marc KJSS 115002 CH 668 168 176 114
6 Kyritsoglou Sam HUY 402039 CH 662 163 169 112
7 Vandervelde Vincent SSC 316025 CH 677 174 172 111
8 Van Elven Francis CMA 256034 CH 655 164 170 111
9 Van Elven Cédric FAO 252106 CH 673 170 169

10 Daman Patrick KJSS 115035 CH 684 172 168
11 Vandenhoeck Maurice FOA 201007 CH 673 173 168
12 Vanderborne Wim HEL 905087 CH 657 161 168
13 Leys Alfons HEL 900509 CH 632 165 165
14 Etienne David SSC 316035 CH 672 169 163
15 Struyf Eric USK 129048 CH 658 166 161
16 Lemoine Tom HEL 905008 CH 653 166 159
17 Vandepoele Mathieu CMA 256024 CH 661 164
18 De Maere André FOA 201053 CH 650 163
19 Geyssens Rudy GPE 204076 CH 648 160
20 Teuwen Christian AMV 604006 CH 621 160
21 Beke Ludovik CMA 256012 CH 640 159
22 Delacroix Pascal LIE 403033 CH 620 159
23 Nonnon Ernest SAG 314006 CH 639 157
24 Depoorter Jean-Marie GPE 204056 CH 626 157
25 Lallemand Richard GAU 207049 CH 626 155
26 Vassart Christian GSR 203022 CH 553 152
27 Allard Léon FOA 201028 CH 595 146
28 Mulpas Freddy FOA 201005 CH 590 146
29 Debatty Francis LAW 701016 CH 615 135

Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Qualif 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 fin
1 Verhoeven Kim HEL 905070 RD 583 146 89 105 96
2 Geeraerts Tamara LSS 131013 RD 579 138 94 86 89
3 Struyf Sabrina USK 129012 RD 557 147 103 100 97
4 Deknop Nadine FOA 201021 RD 556 129 99 86 85
5 Peeren Isabelle GSR 203006 RD 560 84 98
6 Van Stevens Marie-Claire AMV 604016 RD 569 147 96
7 Roosen Valérie SSK 205062 RD 510 121 92
8 Vandevoorde Aurélie CAT 304004 RD 495 119 78
9 Vandevoorde Aurore CAT 304013 RD 336 105



Pl Nom Club Nr Ligue Cat Qualif 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 fin
1 Clart Steve SSC 316014 RH 640 168 166 109 105 104
2 Vanhamme Michael FAO 252079 RH 623 160 155 96 105 94
3 Autem Alain PAC 311004 RH 640 169 161 104 103 114
4 Malevez Vincent LAW 701038 RH 597 152 150 106 99 107
5 Piquet Jean-Michel SSC 316015 RH 642 153 161 105
6 Van Muylder Roland FOA 201012 RH 602 154 157 103
7 Dockx Ronny GPE 204008 RH 617 155 155 100
8 Kacic Jean-Pierre KJSS 115166 RH 624 155 162 94
9 Vandercleyen Benoit RCM 308009 RH 591 147 149

10 Lucas André SSC 316006 RH 600 146 142
11 Ghisse Michael CAT 304013 RH 583 137 141
12 Estievenart Philippe LAW 701007 RH 597 153 140
13 Roosen Danny SSK 205020 RH 540 146 140
14 Vanderveken Yves SAG 314008 RH 574 141 139
15 Garot Julien CEM 306054 RH 595 150 138
16 Van Oostveldt Quentin SSC 316033 RH 528 150 122
17 Gozalez-Andres Manuel GAU 207095 RH 536 145
18 Vanderstrick Philippe GAU 207028 RH 543 131
19 Demaret Jean-Marie PAC 311007 RH 496 131
20 Nijs Christian GPE 204029 RH 506 127
21 Lefebvre Laurent GAU 207026 RH 471 110
22 De Bevere Erik GAU 207016 RH 456 94


